
• Superior system compatibility

• 3D joystick control

• Quick and easy installation

•  Supports Hanwha DVRs, NVRs, WAVE, SSM, & popular VMS

157.0 (6.18”) 168.0 (6.61”)

16
8.

0 
(6

.6
1”

)

35.0 (1.38”)

12
7.

0 
(5

”)
79

.0
 (3

.1
1”

)
48

.0
 (1

.8
9”

)

Network Video Recorder

Network Camera

Network

PC

Network Controller
SPC-2000

CMS Program

SPC-2000

PTZ Control Joystick (3-axis twist zoom)

Interface USB 2.0, DirectX

Voltage 5V DC, 32mA (USB)

Operating Temperature -25°C ~ +70°C (-13°F ~ +158°F)

Operating Humidity 10% ~ 70%

Dimensions (WxHxD) 157.0 x 127.0 x 168.0mm (6.18" x 5" x 6.61")

Weight 440g (0.97 lb)
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SPC-2000
Network Controller

System Configuration

Key Features

Dimensions Unit : mm (inch)

* The latest product information / specification can be found at www.hanwhasecurity.com


